

				EXECUTIVE LAWN & LANDSCAPING LLC		ROYAL LAWN INC		JENSEN GARDENS INC		SUMMIT LAWN CARE INC		TRUE NORTH LLC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	APRIL 1, 2016 TO MARCH 31, 2017												
1	FINE MOWING, TRIMMING, WEEDING AND CLEANUP (4" HIGH) (MINIMUM ONCE EVERY TWO WEEKS) (APPROX. 9 ACRES)	24	EA		1,540.00								
				385.00	\$9,240.00	700.00	\$16,800.00	410.00	\$9,840.00	588.00	\$14,112.00	945.00	\$22,680.00
2	FIELD MOWING (APPROX. 5 ACRES)	3	EA										1,114.00
				250.00	\$750.00	250.00	\$750.00	350.00	\$1,050.00	350.00	\$1,050.00	372.00	\$1,116.00
3	FERTILIZER, WEED KILLER AND BROADLEAF SPRAYING (ONE YEAR PROGRAM)	1	LS										
				1,800.00	\$1,800.00	2,200.00	\$2,200.00	2,055.00	\$2,055.00	6,405.00	\$6,405.00	6,804.00	\$6,804.00
4	REPAIR EROSION AND WASHOUTS WITH TOPSOIL	40	HR										
				30.00	\$1,200.00	0.00	\$0.00	38.00	\$1,520.00	35.00	\$1,400.00	35.00	\$1,400.00
5	TOPSOIL FOR EROSION REPAIR	20	CY		350.00								
				15.00	\$300.00	10.00	\$200.00	22.00	\$440.00	20.00	\$400.00	20.00	\$400.00
6	OVERSEEDING (AREAS LESS THAN ONE ACRE)	1	AC										
				600.00	\$600.00	700.00	\$700.00	1,306.00	\$1,306.00	352.00	\$352.00	650.00	\$650.00
7	OVERSEEDING (AREAS ONE ACRE AND GREATER)	3	AC										
				300.00	\$900.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,306.00	\$3,918.00	352.00	\$1,056.00	350.00	\$1,050.00
8	WOOD MULCH	100	CY										
				40.00	\$4,000.00	45.00	\$4,500.00	33.00	\$3,300.00	55.00	\$5,500.00	45.00	\$4,500.00
9	PRUNING OF PLANT MATERIAL	75	HR										
				30.00	\$2,250.00	30.00	\$2,250.00	38.00	\$2,850.00	35.00	\$2,625.00	35.00	\$2,625.00
10	SNOW REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (2" TO 6" SNOWS)	5	EA										
				675.00	\$3,375.00	150.00	\$750.00	450.00	\$2,250.00	300.00	\$1,500.00	350.00	\$1,750.00
11	SNOW REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (OVER 6" SNOWS)	2	EA										
				950.00	\$1,900.00	200.00	\$400.00	650.00	\$1,300.00	400.00	\$800.00	650.00	\$1,300.00
12	ICE REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (CHEMICAL APPLICATION)	400	LBS										
				0.65	\$260.00	0.75	\$300.00	0.65	\$260.00	1.00	\$400.00	0.75	\$300.00

				EXECUTIVE LAWN & LANDSCAPING LLC		ROYAL LAWN INC		JENSEN GARDENS INC		SUMMIT LAWN CARE INC		TRUE NORTH LLC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
13	WINTER CLEANUP	6	EA	70.00	\$420.00	75.00	\$450.00	90.00	\$540.00	150.00	\$900.00	150.00	\$900.00
14	LABORER	100	HR	28.00	\$2,800.00	30.00	\$3,000.00	38.00	\$3,800.00	35.00	\$3,500.00	30.00	\$3,000.00
15	SKID STEER LOADER AND OPERATOR	10	HR	45.00	\$450.00	40.00	\$400.00	85.00	\$850.00	60.00	\$600.00	50.00	\$500.00
16	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	100	LF	3.00	\$300.00	3.00	\$300.00	4.00	\$400.00	2.00	\$200.00	2.00	\$200.00
17	CLEANOUT SILT FENCE	100	LF	6.50	\$650.00	4.00	\$400.00	3.00	\$300.00	3.00	\$300.00	3.00	\$300.00
18	REMOVE SILT FENCE	100	LF	2.00	\$200.00	1.00	\$100.00	2.00	\$200.00	1.75	\$175.00	1.75	\$175.00
19	SPRINKLER SYSTEM OPERATION (ONE YEAR PROGRAM)	1	LS	1,450.00	\$1,450.00	500.00	\$500.00	500.00	\$500.00	900.00	\$900.00	800.00	\$800.00
SUBTOTAL - APRIL 1, 2016 TO MARCH 31, 2017					25,195.00								50,448.00
					\$32,845.00		\$34,000.00		\$36,679.00		\$42,175.00		\$50,450.00
APRIL 1, 2017 TO MARCH 31, 2018													
1	FINE MOWING, TRIMMING, WEEDING AND CLEANUP (4" HIGH) (MINIMUM ONCE EVERY TWO WEEKS) (APPROX. 9 ACRES)	24	EA		1,540.00								
				385.00	\$9,240.00	700.00	\$16,800.00	495.00	\$11,880.00	588.00	\$14,112.00	945.00	\$22,680.00
2	FIELD MOWING (APPROX. 5 ACRES)	3	EA										1,114.00
				250.00	\$750.00	250.00	\$750.00	350.00	\$1,050.00	350.00	\$1,050.00	372.00	\$1,116.00
3	FERTILIZER, WEED KILLER AND BROADLEAF SPRAYING (ONE YEAR PROGRAM)	1	LS						2,385.00				
				1,800.00	\$1,800.00	2,200.00	\$2,200.00	795.00	\$795.00	6,405.00	\$6,405.00	6,804.00	\$6,804.00
4	REPAIR EROSION AND WASHOUTS WITH TOPSOIL	40	HR										
				30.00	\$1,200.00	0.00	\$0.00	38.00	\$1,520.00	35.00	\$1,400.00	35.00	\$1,400.00
5	TOPSOIL FOR EROSION REPAIR	20	CY		350.00								
				15.00	\$300.00	10.00	\$200.00	22.00	\$440.00	20.00	\$400.00	20.00	\$400.00
6	OVERSEEDING (AREAS LESS THAN ONE ACRE)	1	AC										
				600.00	\$600.00	700.00	\$700.00	1,306.00	\$1,306.00	352.00	\$352.00	650.00	\$650.00

				EXECUTIVE LAWN & LANDSCAPING LLC		ROYAL LAWN INC		JENSEN GARDENS INC		SUMMIT LAWN CARE INC		TRUE NORTH LLC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
7	OVERSEEDING (AREAS ONE ACRE AND GREATER)	3	AC	300.00	\$900.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,306.00	\$3,918.00	352.00	\$1,056.00	350.00	\$1,050.00
8	WOOD MULCH	100	CY	40.00	\$4,000.00	45.00	\$4,500.00	33.00	\$3,300.00	55.00	\$5,500.00	45.00	\$4,500.00
9	PRUNING OF PLANT MATERIAL	75	HR	30.00	\$2,250.00	30.00	\$2,250.00	38.00	\$2,850.00	35.00	\$2,625.00	35.00	\$2,625.00
10	SNOW REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (2" TO 6" SNOWS)	5	EA	675.00	\$3,375.00	150.00	\$750.00	450.00	\$2,250.00	300.00	\$1,500.00	350.00	\$1,750.00
11	SNOW REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (OVER 6" SNOWS)	2	EA	950.00	\$1,900.00	200.00	\$400.00	650.00	\$1,300.00	400.00	\$800.00	650.00	\$1,300.00
12	ICE REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (CHEMICAL APPLICATION)	400	LBS	0.65	\$260.00	0.75	\$300.00	0.65	\$260.00	1.00	\$400.00	0.75	\$300.00
13	WINTER CLEANUP	6	EA	70.00	\$420.00	75.00	\$450.00	90.00	\$540.00	150.00	\$900.00	150.00	\$900.00
14	LABORER	100	HR	28.00	\$2,800.00	30.00	\$3,000.00	38.00	\$3,800.00	35.00	\$3,500.00	30.00	\$3,000.00
15	SKID STEER LOADER AND OPERATOR	10	HR	45.00	\$450.00	40.00	\$400.00	85.00	\$850.00	60.00	\$600.00	50.00	\$500.00
16	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	100	LF	3.00	\$300.00	3.00	\$300.00	4.00	\$400.00	2.00	\$200.00	2.00	\$200.00
17	CLEANOUT SILT FENCE	100	LF	6.50	\$650.00	4.00	\$400.00	3.00	\$300.00	3.00	\$300.00	3.00	\$300.00
18	REMOVE SILT FENCE	100	LF	2.00	\$200.00	1.00	\$100.00	2.00	\$200.00	1.75	\$175.00	1.75	\$175.00
19	SPRINKLER SYSTEM OPERATION (ONE YEAR PROGRAM)	1	LS	1,450.00	\$1,450.00	500.00	\$500.00	500.00	\$500.00	900.00	\$900.00	800.00	\$800.00
	SUBTOTAL - APRIL 1, 2017 TO MARCH 31, 2018				25,195.00				39,049.00				50,448.00
					\$32,845.00		\$34,000.00		\$37,459.00		\$42,175.00		\$50,450.00
					50,390.00				75,228.00				100,896.00
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$65,690.00		\$68,000.00		\$74,138.00		\$84,350.00		\$100,900.00